
Part#: 01104.41T.01 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: HOOK-UP STRND 1/0AWG BLACK 1000'

RFQ

Part#: 01103.41.01 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: HOOK-UP STRND 2/0AWG BLACK 1000'

RFQ

Part#: 01106.41T.01 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: HOOK-UP STRND 2AWG BLACK 1000'

RFQ

Part#: 011020080 Manufacturers: Bopla Enclosures

Description: BOX ALUM GRAY 7.87"L X 3.94"W

RFQ

Part#: 01107.41T.01 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: HOOK-UP STRND 4AWG BLACK 1000'

RFQ

Part#: 01104.41.01 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: HOOK-UP STRND 1/0AWG BLACK 1000'

RFQ

Part#: 01106.99.01 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: HOOK-UP STRND 2AWG BLACK 1=1'

RFQ

Part#: 01104.99.01 Manufacturers: General Cable/Carol Brand

Description: 1/0 AWG STAGE LIGHTING BLK 1=1FT

RFQ

Part#: 01107.41.01 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: HOOK-UP STRND 4AWG BLACK 1000'

RFQ

Part#: 01105.41.01 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: HOOK-UP STRND 1AWG BLACK 1000'

RFQ

Part#: 01108.41.01 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: HOOK-UP STRND 6AWG BLACK 1000'

RFQ

Part#: 01106.41.01 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: HOOK-UP STRND 2AWG BLACK 1000'

RFQ

Part#: 01103.41T.01 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: HOOK-UP STRND 2/0AWG BLACK 1000'

RFQ

Part#: 01108.41T.06 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: HOOK-UP STRND 6AWG GREEN 1000'

RFQ

Part#: 01108.41.06 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: HOOK-UP STRND 6AWG GREEN 1000'

RFQ

Part#: 01103.99.01 Manufacturers: General Cable/Carol Brand

Description: 2/0 AWG STAGE LIGHTING BLK 1=1FT

RFQ

Part#: 01108.41T.01 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: HOOK-UP STRND 6AWG BLACK 1000'

RFQ

Part#: 011020088 Manufacturers: Bopla Enclosures

Description: BOX ALUM UNPAINTED 7.87"LX3.94"W

RFQ

Part#: 01105.41T.01 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: HOOK-UP STRND 1AWG BLACK 1000'

RFQ

Part#: 01107.99.01 Manufacturers: General Cable

Description: HOOK-UP STRND 4AWG BLACK 1=1'

RFQ

General Cable 01105.99.01 01105.99.01 distributor 01105.99.01 supplier 01105.99.01 price

01105.99.01 download datasheet 01105.99.01 datasheet 01105.99.01 stock buy 01105.99.01

General Cable 01105.99.01 General Cable Technologies Corporation

01105.99.01

General Cable/Carol Brand 01105.99.01

01105.99.01

Part Number 01105.99.01 Manufacturer General Cable

Description HOOK-UP STRND 1AWG BLACK 1=1' Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Quantity Available 23114 pcs Data sheet General Cable Wire & Cable Catalog

Category Cables, Wires Wire Gauge 1 AWG

Voltage 600V Series 1105

Ratings ASTM B-172 Operating Temperature -50°C ~ 105°C

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 6 Weeks

Length - Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Jacket Color Black Jacket (Insulation) Thickness -

Jacket (Insulation) Material Super Vu-Tron® Jacket (Insulation) Diameter 0.575" (14.61mm)

Features - Detailed Description 1 AWG Hook-Up Wire 827/30 Black 600V

Conductor Strand 827/30 Conductor Material Copper, Annealed Bare

Cable Type Hook-Up

Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all General Cable series electronic components. We have 23114 pieces of General Cable 01105.99.01 in stock

available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.

RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com

Related keywords for 01105.99.01

Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2021 Component-World.com All Rights Reserved.
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01105.99.01 Details PDF

Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.

Buy 01105.99.01 with confidence from Component-
World.HK, 1 Year Warranty

Part Number: RoHs Status:

Manufacturer Ship From:

Description Shipment Way:

Data sheet:

01105.99.01 Lead free / RoHS Compliant

General Cable Hong Kong

HOOK-UP STRND 1AWG BLACK 1=1' DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

General Cable Wire & Cable Catalog  

Request For Quotation

PRODUCT PARAMETER

RELATED PRODUCTS

https://www.component-world.hk/
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01105.99.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01105.99.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/64/09810.35.01.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3113240.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/64/09810.35.01.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/products/Cables,Wires.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01104.41T.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01104.41T.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1460494.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01103.41.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01103.41.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4406749.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01106.41T.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01106.41T.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4481277.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bopla-Enclosures/011020080.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bopla-Enclosures/011020080.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bopla-Enclosures.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3731182.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01107.41T.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01107.41T.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1714761.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01104.41.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01104.41.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3869459.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01106.99.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01106.99.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4084126.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01104.99.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01104.99.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1616263.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01107.41.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01107.41.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5036010.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01105.41.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01105.41.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2033595.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01108.41.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01108.41.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5802959.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01106.41.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01106.41.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6115278.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01103.41T.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01103.41T.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6423734.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01108.41T.06.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01108.41T.06.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/105455.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01108.41.06.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01108.41.06.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5550895.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01103.99.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01103.99.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1735779.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01108.41T.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01108.41T.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1701494.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bopla-Enclosures/011020088.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bopla-Enclosures/011020088.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bopla-Enclosures.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6504732.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01105.41T.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01105.41T.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/491574.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01107.99.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/General-Cable/01107.99.01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/General-Cable.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1990580.htm
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